
Sibling Discount 1st Child 2nd Child 3rd Child 4th Child 5th Child
(The eldest child enrolled is considered to be the st child) 15% 55% 100% 100%

Kindergarten
Tuition Fee $1,193 $1,014 $537 - -
Consolidated Charge $139 $139 $139 $139 $139
Total Per Term $1,332 $1,153 $676 $139 $139

Class 1
Tuition Fee $1,162 $988 $523 - -
Consolidated Charge $192 $192 $192 $192 $192
Total Per Term $1,354 $1,180 $715 $192 $192

Class 2
Tuition Fee $1,162 $988 $523 - -
Consolidated Charge $159 $159 $159 $159 $159
Total Per Term $1,321 $1,147 $682 $159 $159

Class 3
Tuition Fee $1,162 $988 $523 - -
Consolidated Charge $268 $268 $268 $268 $268
Music / Strings Program $248 $248 $248 $248 $248
Total Per Term $1,678 $1,504 $1,039 $516 $516

Class 4
Tuition Fee $1,162 $988 $523 - -
Consolidated Charge $251 $251 $251 $251 $251
Music / Strings Program $248 $248 $248 $248 $248
Total Per Term $1,661 $1,487 $1,022 $499 $499

Class 5
Tuition Fee $1,162 $988 $523 - -
Consolidated Charge $356 $356 $356 $356 $356
Music / Strings Program $248 $248 $248 $248 $248
Total Per Term $1,766 $1,592 $1,127 $604 $604

Class 6
Tuition Fee $1,162 $988 $523 - -
Consolidated Charge $373 $373 $373 $373 $373
Music / Strings Program $248 $248 $248 $248 $248
Total Per Term $1,783 $1,609 $1,144 $621 $621

Class 7 - 10
Tuition Fee $1,356 $1,153 $610 - -
Consolidated Charge $407 $407 $407 $407 $407
Total Per Term $1,763 $1,560 $1,017 $407 $407

Class 11
Tuition Fee $1,463 $1,243 $658 - -
Consolidated Charge $579 $579 $579 $579 $579
Total Per Term $2,042 $1,822 $1,237 $579 $579

Class 12 *
Tuition Fee $1,463 $1,243 $658 - -
Consolidated Charge $360 $360 $360 $360 $360
Total Per Term $1,823 $1,603 $1,018 $360 $360

* Note that the year 12 fee is payable across the full 4 terms.
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